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Fülöp Mihály újonc Férfi Tõr
Kunszentmiklós, 2014. április 26.

Fencers (present, structured order - 34 fencers)

page 1/1

num name and first name club nat.

15 EGYHÁZI Attila BHSE HUN

38 HERCZEG Dániel BHSE HUN

4 KORENY Mihály BUDAVÁRI HUN

17 HÉJJA Alex CSOMORKÁNY HUN

10 KOTORMÁN Viktor CSOMORKÁNY HUN

27 SZÖGI Richárd CSOMORKÁNY HUN

38 VAS Benedek CSOMORKÁNY HUN

33 VARGA Henrik Zoltán GYULA HUN

50 MUZSNYAI Imre KRVSE HUN

28 MOLNÁR Martin MTK HUN

18 BÁBA Csanád SZTE-VK HUN

31 DOKTOR Bence SZTE-VK HUN

24 KISS Máté Botond SZTE-VK HUN

13 MAKSA Gergõ SZTE-VK HUN

50 SZABÓ-BATTANCS Benedek SZTE-VK HUN

33 RAIS Krisztián TERÉZVÁROS HUN

2 BEKE Vince TÖREKVÉS HUN

50 BORBÁS Levente TÖREKVÉS HUN

11 KOROM Erik TÖREKVÉS HUN

1 MAJOR Mátyás TÖREKVÉS HUN

28 TIMKÓ Ákos TÖREKVÉS HUN

16 BARANYAI Zsombor TUS HUN

26 BURÁS Dávid TUS HUN

SZÖLLÕSI Olivér TUS HUN

14 BERNÁT Máté UTE HUN

50 DEBRECZENI Kristóf UTE HUN

50 JÉKELY Boldizsár UTE HUN

3 NEDELJKOVIC Mateja UTE HUN

PAPP Mátyás UTE HUN

19 DARABOS Vince ZVE HUN

4 POP Edwin SZATMÁR ROU

DOBOS Dávid SOMORJA SVK

LELKES Márton SOMORJA SVK

41 SZINGHOFFER Gábor SOMORJA SVK
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Fülöp Mihály újonc Férfi Tõr

Kunszentmiklós, 2014. április 26.

Formula of the competition
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34 fencers

2 poules: rounds

Round No 1

34 fencers

6 poules (4 poules of 6, 2 poules of 5)

Separation by : clubs

34 qualifiers

Round No 2

34 fencers

6 poules (4 poules of 6, 2 poules of 5)

Separation by : clubs

34 qualifiers

_________________________________

Qualification at the end of the poules on 1 round

Ranking at the end of the poules on 2 rounds

Direct elimination : 34 fencers

Direct elimination
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Fülöp Mihály újonc Férfi Tõr
Kunszentmiklós, 2014. április 26.

Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1
V/M ind. HS rank

HÉJJA Alex CSOMORKÁNY  4  0  1  V 0.250 -8 10 4
MAJOR Mátyás TÖREKVÉS  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 20 1
BÁBA Csanád SZTE-VK  V  2  V  V 0.750 11 17 2
SZINGHOFFER Gábor SOMORJA  V  0  1  V 0.500 0 11 3
JÉKELY Boldizsár UTE  3  0  0  0 0.000 -17 3 5

Poule No 2
V/M ind. HS rank

DARABOS Vince ZVE  V  2  V  3 0.500 1 15 3
HERCZEG Dániel BHSE  1  3  2  1 0.000 -13 7 5
BARANYAI Zsombor TUS  V  V  V  4 0.750 9 19 2
VAS Benedek CSOMORKÁNY  3  V  0  0 0.250 -9 8 4
BEKE Vince TÖREKVÉS  V  V  V  V 1.000 12 20 1

Poule No 3
V/M ind. HS rank

NEDELJKOVIC Mateja UTE  V  V  3  V  V 0.800 10 23 2
KISS Máté Botond SZTE-VK  4  V  3  V  V 0.600 7 22 3
SZÖLLÕSI Olivér TUS  3  2  2  V  3 0.200 -8 15 5
EGYHÁZI Attila BHSE  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 25 1
MUZSNYAI Imre KRVSE  0  1  3  1  0 0.000 -20 5 6
VARGA Henrik Zoltán GYULA  1  2  V  1  V 0.400 -4 14 4

Poule No 4
V/M ind. HS rank

BORBÁS Levente TÖREKVÉS  1  V  V  1  2 0.400 -4 14 4
POP Edwin SZATMÁR  V  V  V  V  2 0.800 12 22 2
BURÁS Dávid TUS  2  1  V  2  2 0.200 -8 12 5
SZABÓ-BATTANCS Benedek SZTE-VK  1  1  0  1  1 0.000 -21 4 6
BERNÁT Máté UTE  V  2  V  V  4 0.600 7 21 3
RAIS Krisztián TERÉZVÁROS  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 25 1

Poule No 5
V/M ind. HS rank

MAKSA Gergõ SZTE-VK  V  V  3  V  V 0.800 15 23 2
SZÖGI Richárd CSOMORKÁNY  2  V  3  3  V 0.400 0 18 3
DOBOS Dávid SOMORJA  0  2  0  V  V 0.400 -3 12 4
KORENY Mihály BUDAVÁRI  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 25 1
TIMKÓ Ákos TÖREKVÉS  0  V  0  1  V 0.400 -7 11 5
DEBRECZENI Kristóf UTE  1  1  0  0  0 0.000 -23 2 6

Poule No 6
V/M ind. HS rank

LELKES Márton SOMORJA  4  3  3  V  2 0.200 -3 17 5
DOKTOR Bence SZTE-VK  V  2  2  V  2 0.400 -4 16 4
MOLNÁR Martin MTK  V  V  3  V  3 0.600 6 21 3
KOTORMÁN Viktor CSOMORKÁNY  V  V  V  V  1 0.800 8 21 2
PAPP Mátyás UTE  0  1  0  0  2 0.000 -22 3 6
KOROM Erik TÖREKVÉS  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 25 1
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Fülöp Mihály újonc Férfi Tõr
Kunszentmiklós, 2014. április 26.

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 34 fencers)
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rank name and first name club V/M ind. HS group

1 KORENY Mihály BUDAVÁRI 1.000 18 25 qualifier

2 EGYHÁZI Attila BHSE 1.000 15 25 qualifier

2 KOROM Erik TÖREKVÉS 1.000 15 25 qualifier

4 RAIS Krisztián TERÉZVÁROS 1.000 14 25 qualifier

5 MAJOR Mátyás TÖREKVÉS 1.000 14 20 qualifier

6 BEKE Vince TÖREKVÉS 1.000 12 20 qualifier

7 MAKSA Gergõ SZTE-VK 0.800 15 23 qualifier

8 POP Edwin SZATMÁR 0.800 12 22 qualifier

9 NEDELJKOVIC Mateja UTE 0.800 10 23 qualifier

10 KOTORMÁN Viktor CSOMORKÁNY 0.800 8 21 qualifier

11 BÁBA Csanád SZTE-VK 0.750 11 17 qualifier

12 BARANYAI Zsombor TUS 0.750 9 19 qualifier

13 KISS Máté Botond SZTE-VK 0.600 7 22 qualifier

14 BERNÁT Máté UTE 0.600 7 21 qualifier

15 MOLNÁR Martin MTK 0.600 6 21 qualifier

16 DARABOS Vince ZVE 0.500 1 15 qualifier

17 SZINGHOFFER Gábor SOMORJA 0.500 0 11 qualifier

18 SZÖGI Richárd CSOMORKÁNY 0.400 0 18 qualifier

19 DOBOS Dávid SOMORJA 0.400 -3 12 qualifier

20 DOKTOR Bence SZTE-VK 0.400 -4 16 qualifier

21 BORBÁS Levente TÖREKVÉS 0.400 -4 14 qualifier

21 VARGA Henrik Zoltán GYULA 0.400 -4 14 qualifier

23 TIMKÓ Ákos TÖREKVÉS 0.400 -7 11 qualifier

24 HÉJJA Alex CSOMORKÁNY 0.250 -8 10 qualifier

25 VAS Benedek CSOMORKÁNY 0.250 -9 8 qualifier

26 LELKES Márton SOMORJA 0.200 -3 17 qualifier

27 SZÖLLÕSI Olivér TUS 0.200 -8 15 qualifier

28 BURÁS Dávid TUS 0.200 -8 12 qualifier

29 HERCZEG Dániel BHSE 0.000 -13 7 qualifier

30 JÉKELY Boldizsár UTE 0.000 -17 3 qualifier

31 MUZSNYAI Imre KRVSE 0.000 -20 5 qualifier

32 SZABÓ-BATTANCS Benedek SZTE-VK 0.000 -21 4 qualifier

33 PAPP Mátyás UTE 0.000 -22 3 qualifier

34 DEBRECZENI Kristóf UTE 0.000 -23 2 qualifier

 
Document engarde-escrime.com  - 28/04/2014 08:47



Fülöp Mihály újonc Férfi Tõr
Kunszentmiklós, 2014. április 26.

Poules, round No 2
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Poule No 1
V/M ind. HS rank

BARANYAI Zsombor TUS  V  V  4  2 0.500 2 16 3
TIMKÓ Ákos TÖREKVÉS  3  2  4  2 0.000 -9 11 5
VAS Benedek CSOMORKÁNY  1  V  1  V 0.500 -4 12 4
KISS Máté Botond SZTE-VK  V  V  V  2 0.750 3 17 2
KORENY Mihály BUDAVÁRI  V  V  4  V 0.750 8 19 1

Poule No 2
V/M ind. HS rank

KOROM Erik TÖREKVÉS  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 20 1
BÁBA Csanád SZTE-VK  2  4  V  V 0.500 -1 16 3
BERNÁT Máté UTE  2  V  V  V 0.750 4 17 2
LELKES Márton SOMORJA  2  4  4  V 0.250 -4 15 4
HÉJJA Alex CSOMORKÁNY  0  3  0  4 0.000 -13 7 5

Poule No 3
V/M ind. HS rank

EGYHÁZI Attila BHSE  V  V  V  4  V 0.800 11 24 1
DEBRECZENI Kristóf UTE  2  2  2  1  1 0.000 -17 8 6
VARGA Henrik Zoltán GYULA  1  V  V  4  1 0.400 -5 16 5
SZÖLLÕSI Olivér TUS  3  V  4  V  3 0.400 2 20 4
KOTORMÁN Viktor CSOMORKÁNY  V  V  V  1  V 0.800 4 21 2
MOLNÁR Martin MTK  2  V  V  V  3 0.600 5 20 3

Poule No 4
V/M ind. HS rank

DARABOS Vince ZVE  1  V  V  2  V 0.600 4 18 2
NEDELJKOVIC Mateja UTE  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 24 25 1
SZABÓ-BATTANCS Benedek SZTE-VK  0  0  4  2  0 0.000 -19 6 6
BORBÁS Levente TÖREKVÉS  1  0  V  V  2 0.400 -10 13 5
RAIS Krisztián TERÉZVÁROS  V  0  V  4  V 0.600 3 19 3
BURÁS Dávid TUS  3  0  V  V  2 0.400 -2 15 4

Poule No 5
V/M ind. HS rank

MAJOR Mátyás TÖREKVÉS  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 23 25 1
SZINGHOFFER Gábor SOMORJA  0  2  V  2 V3 0.400 -6 12 5
POP Edwin SZATMÁR  0  V  V  V  V 0.800 10 20 2
PAPP Mátyás UTE  0  1  1  2  1 0.000 -20 5 6
DOKTOR Bence SZTE-VK  1  V  0  V  3 0.400 -5 14 4
HERCZEG Dániel BHSE  1  2  2  V  V 0.400 -2 15 3

Poule No 6
V/M ind. HS rank

JÉKELY Boldizsár UTE  0  0  0  1  4 0.000 -20 5 6
MAKSA Gergõ SZTE-VK  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 25 1
DOBOS Dávid SOMORJA  V  0  2  V  4 0.400 0 16 4
BEKE Vince TÖREKVÉS  V  3  V  V  V 0.800 15 23 2
MUZSNYAI Imre KRVSE  V  0  1  0  4 0.200 -11 10 5
SZÖGI Richárd CSOMORKÁNY  V  3  V  1  V 0.600 -3 19 3
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Ranking of poules, round No 2 (ordered by ranking - 34 fencers)
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rank name and first name club V/M ind. HS group

1 NEDELJKOVIC Mateja UTE 1.000 24 25 qualifier

2 MAJOR Mátyás TÖREKVÉS 1.000 23 25 qualifier

3 MAKSA Gergõ SZTE-VK 1.000 19 25 qualifier

4 KOROM Erik TÖREKVÉS 1.000 14 20 qualifier

5 BEKE Vince TÖREKVÉS 0.800 15 23 qualifier

6 EGYHÁZI Attila BHSE 0.800 11 24 qualifier

7 POP Edwin SZATMÁR 0.800 10 20 qualifier

8 KOTORMÁN Viktor CSOMORKÁNY 0.800 4 21 qualifier

9 KORENY Mihály BUDAVÁRI 0.750 8 19 qualifier

10 BERNÁT Máté UTE 0.750 4 17 qualifier

11 KISS Máté Botond SZTE-VK 0.750 3 17 qualifier

12 MOLNÁR Martin MTK 0.600 5 20 qualifier

13 DARABOS Vince ZVE 0.600 4 18 qualifier

14 RAIS Krisztián TERÉZVÁROS 0.600 3 19 qualifier

15 SZÖGI Richárd CSOMORKÁNY 0.600 -3 19 qualifier

16 BARANYAI Zsombor TUS 0.500 2 16 qualifier

17 BÁBA Csanád SZTE-VK 0.500 -1 16 qualifier

18 VAS Benedek CSOMORKÁNY 0.500 -4 12 qualifier

19 SZÖLLÕSI Olivér TUS 0.400 2 20 qualifier

20 DOBOS Dávid SOMORJA 0.400 0 16 qualifier

21 BURÁS Dávid TUS 0.400 -2 15 qualifier

21 HERCZEG Dániel BHSE 0.400 -2 15 qualifier

23 VARGA Henrik Zoltán GYULA 0.400 -5 16 qualifier

24 DOKTOR Bence SZTE-VK 0.400 -5 14 qualifier

25 SZINGHOFFER Gábor SOMORJA 0.400 -6 12 qualifier

26 BORBÁS Levente TÖREKVÉS 0.400 -10 13 qualifier

27 LELKES Márton SOMORJA 0.250 -4 15 qualifier

28 MUZSNYAI Imre KRVSE 0.200 -11 10 qualifier

29 TIMKÓ Ákos TÖREKVÉS 0.000 -9 11 qualifier

30 HÉJJA Alex CSOMORKÁNY 0.000 -13 7 qualifier

31 DEBRECZENI Kristóf UTE 0.000 -17 8 qualifier

32 SZABÓ-BATTANCS Benedek SZTE-VK 0.000 -19 6 qualifier

33 JÉKELY Boldizsár UTE 0.000 -20 5 qualifier

33 PAPP Mátyás UTE 0.000 -20 5 qualifier
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Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 34 fencers)
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rank name and first name club V/M ind. HS group

1 MAJOR Mátyás TÖREKVÉS 1.000 37 45 qualifier

2 KOROM Erik TÖREKVÉS 1.000 29 45 qualifier

3 MAKSA Gergõ SZTE-VK 0.900 34 48 qualifier

3 NEDELJKOVIC Mateja UTE 0.900 34 48 qualifier

5 EGYHÁZI Attila BHSE 0.900 26 49 qualifier

6 BEKE Vince TÖREKVÉS 0.889 27 43 qualifier

7 KORENY Mihály BUDAVÁRI 0.889 26 44 qualifier

8 POP Edwin SZATMÁR 0.800 22 42 qualifier

9 RAIS Krisztián TERÉZVÁROS 0.800 17 44 qualifier

10 KOTORMÁN Viktor CSOMORKÁNY 0.800 12 42 qualifier

11 BERNÁT Máté UTE 0.667 11 38 qualifier

12 KISS Máté Botond SZTE-VK 0.667 10 39 qualifier

13 BARANYAI Zsombor TUS 0.625 11 35 qualifier

14 BÁBA Csanád SZTE-VK 0.625 10 33 qualifier

15 MOLNÁR Martin MTK 0.600 11 41 qualifier

16 DARABOS Vince ZVE 0.556 5 33 qualifier

17 SZÖGI Richárd CSOMORKÁNY 0.500 -3 37 qualifier

18 SZINGHOFFER Gábor SOMORJA 0.444 -6 23 qualifier

19 DOBOS Dávid SOMORJA 0.400 -3 28 qualifier

20 DOKTOR Bence SZTE-VK 0.400 -9 30 qualifier

20 VARGA Henrik Zoltán GYULA 0.400 -9 30 qualifier

22 BORBÁS Levente TÖREKVÉS 0.400 -14 27 qualifier

23 VAS Benedek CSOMORKÁNY 0.375 -13 20 qualifier

24 SZÖLLÕSI Olivér TUS 0.300 -6 35 qualifier

25 BURÁS Dávid TUS 0.300 -10 27 qualifier

26 LELKES Márton SOMORJA 0.222 -7 32 qualifier

27 HERCZEG Dániel BHSE 0.222 -15 22 qualifier

28 TIMKÓ Ákos TÖREKVÉS 0.222 -16 22 qualifier

29 HÉJJA Alex CSOMORKÁNY 0.125 -21 17 qualifier

30 MUZSNYAI Imre KRVSE 0.100 -31 15 qualifier

31 JÉKELY Boldizsár UTE 0.000 -37 8 qualifier

32 DEBRECZENI Kristóf UTE 0.000 -40 10 qualifier

32 SZABÓ-BATTANCS Benedek SZTE-VK 0.000 -40 10 qualifier

34 PAPP Mátyás UTE 0.000 -42 8 qualifier
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1 MAJOR Mátyás TÖREKVÉS

Tableau of 64

64 ---------

33 SZABÓ-BATTANCS Benedek SZTE-VK

32 DEBRECZENI Kristóf UTE    15/6

17 SZÖGI Richárd CSOMORKÁNY

48 ---------

49 ---------

16 DARABOS Vince ZVE

9 RAIS Krisztián TERÉZVÁROS

56 ---------

41 ---------

24 SZÖLLÕSI Olivér TUS

25 BURÁS Dávid TUS

40 ---------

57 ---------

8 POP Edwin SZATMÁR

5 EGYHÁZI Attila BHSE

60 ---------

37 ---------

28 TIMKÓ Ákos TÖREKVÉS

21 DOKTOR Bence SZTE-VK

44 ---------

53 ---------

12 KISS Máté Botond SZTE-VK

13 BARANYAI Zsombor TUS

52 ---------

45 ---------

20 VARGA Henrik Zoltán GYULA

29 HÉJJA Alex CSOMORKÁNY

36 ---------

61 ---------

4 MAKSA Gergõ SZTE-VK

MAJOR Mátyás

Tableau of 32

SZABÓ-BATTANCS Benedek
   15/1

SZÖGI Richárd

DARABOS Vince
   15/13

RAIS Krisztián

SZÖLLÕSI Olivér
   15/5

BURÁS Dávid

POP Edwin
   15/14

EGYHÁZI Attila

TIMKÓ Ákos
   15/5

DOKTOR Bence

KISS Máté Botond
   15/11

BARANYAI Zsombor

VARGA Henrik Zoltán
   15/3

HÉJJA Alex

MAKSA Gergõ
   15/14

MAJOR Mátyás

Tableau of 16

DARABOS Vince

   15/7

RAIS Krisztián

POP Edwin

   15/6

EGYHÁZI Attila

KISS Máté Botond

   15/6

BARANYAI Zsombor

MAKSA Gergõ

   15/12

MAJOR Mátyás

RAIS Krisztián

EGYHÁZI Attila

MAKSA Gergõ
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page 2/2

3 NEDELJKOVIC Mateja UTE

Tableau of 64

62 ---------

35 ---------

30 MUZSNYAI Imre KRVSE

19 DOBOS Dávid SOMORJA

46 ---------

51 ---------

14 BÁBA Csanád SZTE-VK

11 BERNÁT Máté UTE

54 ---------

43 ---------

22 BORBÁS Levente TÖREKVÉS

27 HERCZEG Dániel BHSE

38 ---------

59 ---------

6 BEKE Vince TÖREKVÉS

7 KORENY Mihály BUDAVÁRI

58 ---------

39 ---------

26 LELKES Márton SOMORJA

23 VAS Benedek CSOMORKÁNY

42 ---------

55 ---------

10 KOTORMÁN Viktor CSOMORKÁNY

15 MOLNÁR Martin MTK

50 ---------

47 ---------

18 SZINGHOFFER Gábor SOMORJA

31 JÉKELY Boldizsár UTE

34 PAPP Mátyás UTE    15/8

63 ---------

2 KOROM Erik TÖREKVÉS

NEDELJKOVIC Mateja

Tableau of 32

MUZSNYAI Imre
   15/1

DOBOS Dávid

BÁBA Csanád
   15/7

BERNÁT Máté

BORBÁS Levente
   15/7

HERCZEG Dániel

BEKE Vince
   15/1

KORENY Mihály

LELKES Márton
   15/6

VAS Benedek

KOTORMÁN Viktor
   15/4

MOLNÁR Martin

SZINGHOFFER Gábor
   15/2

PAPP Mátyás

KOROM Erik
   15/3

NEDELJKOVIC Mateja

Tableau of 16

BÁBA Csanád

   15/9

BERNÁT Máté

BEKE Vince

   15/5

KORENY Mihály

KOTORMÁN Viktor

   15/7

MOLNÁR Martin

KOROM Erik

   15/8

NEDELJKOVIC Mateja

BEKE Vince

KORENY Mihály

KOROM Erik
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1 MAJOR Mátyás TÖREKVÉS

Tableau of 8

8 RAIS Krisztián TERÉZVÁROS    15/4

5 EGYHÁZI Attila BHSE

4 MAKSA Gergõ SZTE-VK    15/11

3 NEDELJKOVIC Mateja UTE

6 BEKE Vince TÖREKVÉS    15/10

7 KORENY Mihály BUDAVÁRI

2 KOROM Erik TÖREKVÉS    15/7

MAJOR Mátyás

Semi-finals

EGYHÁZI Attila
   15/9

BEKE Vince

KOROM Erik
   15/11

MAJOR Mátyás

Final

BEKE Vince

   15/9
MAJOR Mátyás
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 34 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name club nat. date of birth lic.

1 MAJOR Mátyás TÖREKVÉS HUN 29/6/2000 3670

2 BEKE Vince TÖREKVÉS HUN 17/2/2000 3481

3 EGYHÁZI Attila BHSE HUN 23/3/2000 4303

3 KOROM Erik TÖREKVÉS HUN 17/8/2000 3668

5 MAKSA Gergõ SZTE-VK HUN 14/2/2000 4387

5 NEDELJKOVIC Mateja UTE HUN 1/3/2000 4312

7 KORENY Mihály BUDAVÁRI HUN 14/7/2000 3906

8 RAIS Krisztián TERÉZVÁROS HUN 6/10/2001 5968

9 POP Edwin SZATMÁR ROU

10 KOTORMÁN Viktor CSOMORKÁNY HUN 17/8/2000 5294

11 BERNÁT Máté UTE HUN 16/12/2000 4092

12 KISS Máté Botond SZTE-VK HUN 15/2/2000 5617

13 BARANYAI Zsombor TUS HUN 19/11/2000 5414

14 BÁBA Csanád SZTE-VK HUN 5/1/2000 5616

15 MOLNÁR Martin MTK HUN 15/2/2001 3672

16 DARABOS Vince ZVE HUN 20/2/2000 3973

17 SZÖGI Richárd CSOMORKÁNY HUN 7/9/2001 5994

18 SZINGHOFFER Gábor SOMORJA SVK

19 DOBOS Dávid SOMORJA SVK

20 DOKTOR Bence SZTE-VK HUN 10/2/2000 6289

20 VARGA Henrik Zoltán GYULA HUN 24/3/2000 6169

22 BORBÁS Levente TÖREKVÉS HUN 13/7/2000 6485

23 VAS Benedek CSOMORKÁNY HUN

24 SZÖLLÕSI Olivér TUS HUN 29/3/2001 4725

25 BURÁS Dávid TUS HUN 20/4/2001 5413

26 LELKES Márton SOMORJA SVK

27 HERCZEG Dániel BHSE HUN 2/12/2000 6521

28 TIMKÓ Ákos TÖREKVÉS HUN 17/10/2000 5403

29 HÉJJA Alex CSOMORKÁNY HUN 16/8/2000 3991

30 MUZSNYAI Imre KRVSE HUN 28/8/2000 5607

31 SZABÓ-BATTANCS Benedek SZTE-VK HUN 9/5/2000 5791

32 PAPP Mátyás UTE HUN 27/11/2001 6511

33 JÉKELY Boldizsár UTE HUN 26/3/2000 6510

34 DEBRECZENI Kristóf UTE HUN 15/6/2001 6508
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